Flight 1 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Darek Albertson
2 Alex Wheaton
3 Brandon Korus
4 Chad Coleman
5 Roger Solz

Flight 2 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Dan Oyos
2 John Nelson
3Jim Justin
4 John Rademacher
5 Mark Meuleners

Flight 3 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Mike Earle
2 Jerry Miller
3 Thomas Martin
4 Drew Ohnesorge
5 Brian Waytashek

Flight 1 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Andy LaHoud
2 Todd Fenwick
3Yarri Bryn
4 Blake Onkka
5 Topher Baron

Flight 2 Gross
Pos. Player

1 Doug McDaniel
2 Adam Kinkel

3 Steven Trombley
4 John Lundberg

5 Adam Lunde

Flight 3 Gross
Pos. Player

1 Bill Nyquist

2 Brad Stageberg
3 David Edwardson
4 John Podvin

5 Scott Lewis

Flight 1 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Max Ullan
2 Mike Konieczny
3 Jeffrey Cannon
4 Steven Cumbee
5 Cory Moore

Flight 2 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Daniel Mader
2 Ken Skok
3 Soua Vang
4 Rick Madsen
5 Gary Anderson

Flight 3 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Alex Johnson

2 Tom Brigl

3 David Marquis
4 Allen Cossairt
5Jim Marolt
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Purse
$38.00
$32.00
$26.00
$20.00
$13.00
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$38.00
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$13.00
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$38.00
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$13.00
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$32.00
$26.00
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Purse
$38.00
$32.00
$26.00
$20.00
$13.00

Purse
$38.00
$32.00
$26.00
$20.00
$13.00

West
Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Jay Ricci 33
2 Mike Chalupnik 33
3 Chad Peterson 34
4 John Hedding 36
5 Thomas Craig 36
Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player Score
1Jim Traver 33
2 Kevin LaPlante 35
3 Aaron Gigler 36
4 Kevin Haux 37
5 Jeff Loch 37
Flight 3 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Brady Rajala 30
2 Josh Puffer 32
3 Paul Wagenbach 33
4 Darby Rajala 35
5 Evan McAdam 36
North
Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Sam Miller 33
2 Brad Marlowe 34
3 Jeffrey Kieper 34
4 Chris Fenwick 35
5 Peter Buller 35
Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Josh Fraser 33
2 Tony McAllister 34
3 Matt DuToit 35
4 Brian Carmichael 35
5 Lance Briggs 36
Flight 3 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Spike Therrien 31
2 Michael Benson 33
3 John Brady 33
4 Jim Appeldorn 33
5Jim McCann 33
East
Flight 1 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Jeremy Laberda 32
2 Corey Whitcomb 33
3 Mitch Hall 33
4 Max Fidler 35
5 Brian Orn 36
Flight 2 Net
Pos. Player Score
1 Paul Wright 33
2 Adam Martini 34
3 Grant Schuette 34
4 Jerry Parrott 37
5John Nash 37
Flight 3 Net
Pos. Player Score
1Josh Orth 34
2Tim Mruz 34
3 Nick Sigurdson 35
4 Greg Peterson 36
5 Alvin Boser 37

Purse
$38.00
$32.00
$26.00
$20.00
$13.00

Purse
$38.00
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$26.00
$20.00
$13.00

Purse
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$20.00
$13.00

Purse
$38.00
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$38.00
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Purse
$38.00
$32.00
$26.00
$20.00
$13.00

Purse
$38.00
$32.00
$26.00
$20.00
$13.00

Gross Skins
Player
Alex Wheaton

Net Skins
Player

Brian Waytashek
Morgan Godfrey
Kyle Odegaard
Paul Wagenbach

Proxies
Player
Dylan Lee
Brian Stump

Gross Skins
Player

Aaron Nyberg
Cole Buffington
Yarri Bryn
Adam Kinkel
Todd Fenwick

Net Skins
Player

John Brady
David Edwardson
Jim McCann

Erik Rekdal
Adam Kinkel

Proxies

Player

Brian Carmichael
Rod Buffington

Gross Skins
Player

Ben Manthey
Cory Moore
Brian Orn

Net Skins
Player
Anthony Green
Gary Anderson
Bruce Johnson

Proxies
Player

Kirk Dukatz
Stuart Finley

Birdie on 4

Double Eagle on 1
Eagle on 3
Eagle on 8
Eagle on 5

Hole
3w
8w

Birdie on 1
Birdie on 8
Birdie on 5
Birdie on 7
Eagle on 9

Eagle on 8
Eagle on 5
Double Eagle on 4
Eagle on 9
Eagle on 7

Hole
6N
8N

Birdie on 8
Eagle on 4
Birdie on 9

Eagle on 1
Eagle on 6
Eagle on 7

Hole
3E
7E

Purse
$110.00

Purse
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00

Purse
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00

Purse
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00

Purse
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00

Purse
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00
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