

August 14, 2024 LG/LN Results

West

Flight 1 Gross			Flight 1 Net			Gross Skins		
Pos.	Player	Purse	Pos.	Player	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Darek Albertson	\$38.00	1	Jay Ricci	\$38.00	Alex Wheaton	Birdie on 4	\$110.00
2	Alex Wheaton	\$32.00	2	Mike Chalupnik	\$32.00			
3	Brandon Korus	\$26.00	3	Chad Peterson	\$26.00			
4	Chad Coleman	\$20.00	4	John Hedding	\$20.00			
5	Roger Solz	\$13.00	5	Thomas Craig	\$13.00			

Flight 2 Gross			Flight 2 Net			Net Skins		
Pos.	Player	Purse	Pos.	Player	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Dan Oyos	\$38.00	1	Jim Traver	\$38.00	Brian Waytashek	Double Eagle on 1	\$63.00
2	John Nelson	\$32.00	2	Kevin LaPlante	\$32.00	Morgan Godfrey	Eagle on 3	\$63.00
3	Jim Justin	\$26.00	3	Aaron Gigler	\$26.00	Kyle Odegaard	Eagle on 8	\$63.00
4	John Rademacher	\$20.00	4	Kevin Haux	\$20.00	Paul Wagenbach	Eagle on 5	\$63.00
5	Mark Meuleners	\$13.00	5	Jeff Loch	\$13.00			

Flight 3 Gross			Flight 3 Net			Proxies		
Pos.	Player	Purse	Pos.	Player	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Mike Earle	\$38.00	1	Brady Rajala	\$38.00	Dylan Lee	3W	\$25.00
2	Jerry Miller	\$32.00	2	Josh Puffer	\$32.00	Brian Stump	8W	\$25.00
3	Thomas Martin	\$26.00	3	Paul Wagenbach	\$26.00			
4	Drew Ohnesorge	\$20.00	4	Darby Rajala	\$20.00			
5	Brian Waytashek	\$13.00	5	Evan McAdam	\$13.00			

North

Flight 1 Gross			Flight 1 Net			Gross Skins		
Pos.	Player	Purse	Pos.	Player	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Andy LaHoud	\$38.00	1	Sam Miller	\$38.00	Aaron Nyberg	Birdie on 1	\$33.00
2	Todd Fenwick	\$32.00	2	Brad Marlowe	\$32.00	Cole Buffington	Birdie on 8	\$33.00
3	Yarri Bryn	\$26.00	3	Jeffrey Kieper	\$26.00	Yarri Bryn	Birdie on 5	\$33.00
4	Blake Onkka	\$20.00	4	Chris Fenwick	\$20.00	Adam Kinkel	Birdie on 7	\$33.00
5	Topher Baron	\$13.00	5	Peter Buller	\$13.00	Todd Fenwick	Eagle on 9	\$33.00

Flight 2 Gross			Flight 2 Net			Net Skins		
Pos.	Player	Purse	Pos.	Player	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Doug McDaniel	\$38.00	1	Josh Fraser	\$38.00	John Brady	Eagle on 8	\$49.00
2	Adam Kinkel	\$32.00	2	Tony McAllister	\$32.00	David Edwardson	Eagle on 5	\$49.00
3	Steven Trombley	\$26.00	3	Matt DuToit	\$26.00	Jim McCann	Double Eagle on 4	\$49.00
4	John Lundberg	\$20.00	4	Brian Carmichael	\$20.00	Erik Rekdal	Eagle on 9	\$49.00
5	Adam Lunde	\$13.00	5	Lance Briggs	\$13.00	Adam Kinkel	Eagle on 7	\$49.00

Flight 3 Gross			Flight 3 Net			Proxies		
Pos.	Player	Purse	Pos.	Player	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Bill Nyquist	\$38.00	1	Spike Therrien	\$38.00	Brian Carmichael	6N	\$25.00
2	Brad Stageberg	\$32.00	2	Michael Benson	\$32.00	Rod Buffington	8N	\$25.00
3	David Edwardson	\$26.00	3	John Brady	\$26.00			
4	John Podvin	\$20.00	4	Jim Appeldorn	\$20.00			
5	Scott Lewis	\$13.00	5	Jim McCann	\$13.00			

East

Flight 1 Gross			Flight 1 Net			Gross Skins		
Pos.	Player	Purse	Pos.	Player	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Max Ullan	\$38.00	1	Jeremy Laberda	\$38.00	Ben Manthey	Birdie on 8	\$65.00
2	Mike Konieczny	\$32.00	2	Corey Whitcomb	\$32.00	Cory Moore	Eagle on 4	\$65.00
3	Jeffrey Cannon	\$26.00	3	Mitch Hall	\$26.00	Brian Orn	Birdie on 9	\$65.00
4	Steven Cumbee	\$20.00	4	Max Fidler	\$20.00			
5	Cory Moore	\$13.00	5	Brian Orn	\$13.00			

Flight 2 Gross			Flight 2 Net			Net Skins		
Pos.	Player	Purse	Pos.	Player	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Daniel Mader	\$38.00	1	Paul Wright	\$38.00	Anthony Green	Eagle on 1	\$80.00
2	Ken Skok	\$32.00	2	Adam Martini	\$32.00	Gary Anderson	Eagle on 6	\$80.00
3	Soua Vang	\$26.00	3	Grant Schuette	\$26.00	Bruce Johnson	Eagle on 7	\$80.00
4	Rick Madsen	\$20.00	4	Jerry Parrott	\$20.00			
5	Gary Anderson	\$13.00	5	John Nash	\$13.00			

Flight 3 Gross			Flight 3 Net			Proxies		
Pos.	Player	Purse	Pos.	Player	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Alex Johnson	\$38.00	1	Josh Orth	\$38.00	Kirk Dukatz	3E	\$25.00
2	Tom Brigl	\$32.00	2	Tim Mrudz	\$32.00	Stuart Finley	7E	\$25.00
3	David Marquis	\$26.00	3	Nick Sigurdson	\$26.00			
4	Allen Cossairt	\$20.00	4	Greg Peterson	\$20.00			
5	Jim Marolt	\$13.00	5	Alvin Boser	\$13.00			